
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 

  
  

 

  
 

  

 
 

 
 

  
 

  
 

 
 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
  

dullesarea.com 
21720 Red Rum Drive, #177 

Ashburn, VA 20147 
703.777.2468 o 703.771.9787 f 

Affiliate Directory 

Closing Gifts 

 Cutco Closing Gifts 
o Russell Wimbrough 

 757-714-7207 

Engineering and Construction 

 Dewberry 
o Rich Brittingham 

 rbrittingham@dewberry.com 

Home Inspections 

 Next Day Inspect 
o Azmi Alkurd 

 703-450-6398 
 info@nextdayinspect.com 

 Hurlbert Home Inspection LLC 
o Seth Hurlbert 

 hhi@hhinsp.com 
 Donofrio Property Inspections 

o Edward Donofrio 
 571-233-9460 
 ejdonofrio@aol.com 

 Apple Valley Inspections 
o Tim Reilly 

 540-550-7055 
 timpreilly@verizon.net 

 Potomac Home Inspections 
o Jarrett Ziegler 

 571-233-4798 
 jarrett@potomachomeinspections.com 

 Biller and Associates 

Scott Biller 

 571-528-6817 
 scott@billerandassociates.com 
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Home Repair 

 Looney’s Tile and Grout Restoration 
o Martha Looney 

 703-999-1933 
 Martha@Looneystileandgrout.com 

 Modern Mechanical 
o Shawn Mitchell 

 703-728-4790 
 smitchell@modernmec.com 

 Comfenergy, LLC 
o Dan Bomar 

 571-263-9450 
 dbomar@3-pros.com 

Home Warranty 

 Cinch Home Services 
o Hope Marquart 

 703-370-5774 
 hmarquart@cinchhs.com 

Mortgage Services 

 Fairway Independent Mortgage Company 
o Greg Davidson 

 703-929-5255 
 gdavidson@fairwaymc.com 

 Movement Mortgage 
o Mary Krueger 

 703-597-6279 
 Mary.Krueger@movement.com 

 Vellum Mortgage, Inc 
o Shannon Leydig 

 703-675-9942 
 sleydig@vellummortgage.com 

 Atlantic Coast Mortgage 
o Laurie MacNaughton 

 Laurie@MiddleburgReverse.com 
o Tan Tunador 

 703-328-0628 
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 tan@acmllc.com 
 Intercoastal Mortgage LLC 

o Graham Pruitt 
 703-501-1777 
 gpruitt@icmtg.com 

 Ameris Bank Mortgage Services 
o John Slye 

 703-609-2181 
 john.slye@amerisbank.com 

o Aimee Waltz 
 703-475-7175 
 aimee.waltz@amerisbank.com 

 SWBC Mortgage 
o Fredric Wilson 

 703-915-9441 
 fred.wilson@swbc.com 

 Embrace Home Loans 
o Matthew Becker 

 410-967-6239 
 mbecker@embracehomeloans.com 

 United Nations FCU 
o Timothy Jeffrey 

 571-266-9624 
 tjeffrey@unfcu.com 

 The Federal Savings Bank 
o David Piatek 

 202-875-1010 
 david@thefederalsavingsbank.com 

 Fulton Mortgage Company 
o Jasimine Baker 

 703-201-7050 
 jbaker@fultonmortgagecompany.com 

 Embrace Home Loans 
o Matthew Becker 

 410-967-6239 
 mbecker@embracehomeloans.com 

 Draper and Kramer Mortgage Corp. 
o Marie Panetta 

 571-274-5290 
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 marie.panetta@dkmortgage.com 
 Homeside Financial, LLC 

o Lawrie Vick 
 703-599-0908 
 Lvick@briggsteamlending.com 

 Guaranteed Rate Affinity 
o Ron Tinschert 

 703-862-6978 
 Ron.tinschert@grarate.com 

Moving Services 

 Interstate Moving and Storage Inc. 
o Sherry Skinner 

 571-296-0405 
 sherry.skinner@invan.com 

o PJ Moore 
 703-509-3675 
 pj.moore@invan.com 

 Star International Movers 
o Peter Mysak 

 703-420-4628 
 peter@starint.com 

 Dose Moving and Storage 
o Paul Schoeny 

 571-488-0049 
 paul@dosemoving.com 

 My Guys Moving and Storage 
o Terry Williams 

 571-288-3840 
 terry@myguysmoving.com 

Hauling and Junk Removal 
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 Shenandoah Hauling and Junk Removal 
o Charles Drinks 

 301-848-0918 
 chdrinksjr@hotmail.com 

Pest Control 

 Country Termite and Pest Control 
o Jason Greenwalt 

 304-820-6552 
 billy@countrytermite.com 

o Willie Grey 
 540-295-1420 
 willie@countrytermite.com 

o Robert Lanham 
 billyg9800@aol.com 

o Michael Painter 
 304-350-0161 
 painter838@gmail.com 

Staging 

 Staged Envy, LLC 
o Diane Buckley 

 703-579-7080 
 dianne@stagedenvy.com 

 Staged Interior 
o Young Kim 

 703-282-9531 
 youngkim@stagedinterior.com 

 Staged By Design, LLC 
o Leigh Newport 

 571-291-0614 
 leigh@staged-by-design.com 

Title Companies 

 Consumers First Settlements 
o Ronni Ackermann 

 703-851-1777 
 rackermann@cfsettlements.com 

 Vesta Settlements 
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o Keith Barrett 
 571-269-4850 
 kbarrett@vestasettlements.com 

o Melissa Fones 
 571-236-3345 
 mfones@vestasettlements.com 

 Pride Settlement and Escrow, LLC 
o D. Leigh Hewartson 

 240-388-7209 
 leigh@settlewithpride.com 

 MBH Settlement Group 
o Richard Nguyen 

 703-840-9476 
 rnguyen@mbh.com 

 Highland Title and Escrow 
o Scott Mozingo 

 571-212-0636 
 smozingo@highlandtitle.com 

o Joseph Russo 
 703-408-1252 

jrusso@highlandtitle.com 

 Mutual Title Agency 
o Kirk Bell 

 517-677-8198 
 kbell@mutualtitleohio.com 

 Universal Title 
o Cassandra Ireland 

 540-624-2001 
 cireland@universaltitle.com 

 Potomac Title Group Services 
o Kara Macdonald 

 571-432-9382 
 kara@closewithpotomac.com 

Health Insurance 

o BYBS Group LLC 
o Blanca Lopez-Franco 
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 202-316-4503 
 blanca@bybsgroup.com 
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